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[bookmark: _Hlk31127805]Cast List for (Production Name)

Cast are as follows;

Character Name				Cast Member






Chorus Cast Members

















Please send a copy of this cast list as soon as possible to the following post holders within Nomads so they can carry out their roles in a timely manner, NB they may need to know who is in your cast for their rotas etc;
Sarah Smith (Wardrobe/Company Secretary/Marketing/FOH) – sarah@newmarketkingstheatre.com
Cat Blacker (Membership Secretary) – cat@newmarketkingstheatre.com
Cameron Maguire (Bar Manager) – cameron@newmarketkingstheatre.com
Rowena Smith (Box Office Manager) – rowena@newmarketkingstheatre.com
Andy McGowan (Chaperone Licence Administrator (if applicable) andy@newmarketkingstheatre.com
Elliott Papworth (Programmes) – elliott@newmarketkingstheatre.com
Andy Thorpe (Youth Director) – andyT@newmarketkingstheatre.com
John Hadley (Technical Director) – john@newmarketkingstheatre.com
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